HD2114.0
HD2114.2
HD2134.0
HD2134.2
HD2164.0
HD2164.2
HD2114B.0
HD2114B.2

Pt100 	 0.003%/°C
Pt1000 	 0.005%/°C
ORDER CODES
HD2114.0: The kit consits of the HD2114.0 with built-in 20mbar full scale probe, 4 1.5V
alkaline batteries, operating manual, case. Other probes and cables have to be
ordered separately.
HD2114.2: The kit consits of the HD2114.2 datalogger with built-in 20mbar full scale
probe, 4 1.5V alkaline batteries, operating manual, case and DeltaLog9 software. Other
probes and cables have to be ordered separately.
HD2134.0: The kit consits of the HD2134.0 with built-in 200mbar full scale probe, 4
1.5V alkaline batteries, operating manual, case. Other probes and cables have to be
ordered separately.
HD2134.2: The kit consits of the HD2134.2 datalogger with built-in 200mbar full scale
probe, 4 1.5V alkaline batteries, operating manual, case and DeltaLog9 software. Other
probes and cables have to be ordered separately.
HD2164.0: The kit consits of the HD2164.0 with built-in 2000mbar full scale probe, 4
1.5V alkaline batteries, operating manual, case. Other probes and cables have to be
ordered separately.
HD2164.2: The kit consits of the HD2164.2 datalogger with built-in 2000mbar full scale
probe, 4 1.5V alkaline batteries, operating manual, case and DeltaLog9 software. Other
probes and cables have to be ordered separately.
HD2114B.0: The kit consits of the HD2114B.0 with 600…1100mbar range barometric
sensor, 4 1.5V alkaline batteries, operating manual, case. Other probes and cables
have to be ordered separately.
HD2114B.2: The kit consits of the HD2114B.2 datalogger with 600…1100mbar range
barometric sensor, 4 1.5V alkaline batteries, operating manual, case and DeltaLog9
software. Other probes and cables have to be ordered separately.
HD2110CSNM: 8-pole connection cable MiniDin - Sub D 9-pole female for RS232C.
HD2110CSNMHD40.1
100 Pressure
C.206: Cable for instruments of the series HD21…1 and .2 to connect directly to USB input
of PC.
HD2101/USB: Connection cable USB 2.0 connector type A - 8-pole MiniDin.
DeltaLog9: Software for download and manage of the data on PC by using Windows 98 to
Vista operating systems.
SWD10: Stabilized power supply at 230Vac/12Vdc-1000mA mains voltage.
HD40.1: Upon request, portable, serial input, 24 column thermal printer, 58mm paper width.

Maximum
overpressure Resolution
ORDER CODES Accuracy
From 20 to 25°C
Working
temperature  ConnectionDifferential pressure Relative pressure
(compared to atmosphere) Absolute pressure
NON insulated membrane Insulated membrane Insulated membrane
10.0 mbar 20.0 mbar 0.01 mbar • TP705-10MBD 0.5 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
20.0 mbar 40.0 mbar 0.01 mbar • TP705-20MBD 0.5 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
50.0 mbar 100 mbar 0.01 mbar TP705-50MBD 0.5 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
100 mbar 200 mbar 0.1 mbar
TP705-100MBD 0.25 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
TP704-100MBGI 0.25 % FSO -10..+80 °C ¼ BSP
200 mbar 400 mbar 0.1 mbar
TP705-200MBD 0.25 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
TP704-200MBGI 0.25 % FSO -10..+80 °C ¼ BSP
400 mbar 1000 mbar 0.1 mbar TP704-400MBGI 0.25 % FSO -10..+80 °C ¼ BSP
500 mbar 1000 mbar 0.1 mbar TP705-500MBD 0.25 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
600 mbar 1000 mbar 0.1 mbar TP704-600MBGI 0.25 % FSO -40..125 °C ¼ BSP
1.00 bar 2.00 bar 1 mbar
TP705-1BD 0.25 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
TP705BARO 0.25 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
0.25 % FSO -40..125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-1BA 0.25 % FSO -40..120 °C ¼ BSP
2.00 bar 4.00 bar 1 mbar
TP705-2BD 0.25 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
TP704-2BGI 0.25 % FSO -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-2BAI * 0.25 % FSO -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
5.00 bar 10.00 bar 1 mbar
TP704-5BGI 0.25 % FSO -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-5BAI * 0.25 % FSO -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
10.00 bar 20.0 bar 0.01 bar
TP704-10BGI 0.25 % FSO -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-10BAI * 0.25 % FSO -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
20.0 bar 40.0 bar 0.01 bar
TP704-20BGI 0.25 % FSO -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-20BAI * 0.25 % FSO -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
50.0 bar 100.0 bar 0.01 bar
TP704-50BGI 0.25 % FSO -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-50BAI * 0.25 % FSO -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
100 bar 200 bar 0.1 mbar
TP704-100BGI 0.25 % FSO -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-100BAI * 0.25 % FSO -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
200 bar 400 bar 0.1 mbar
TP704-200BGI 0.25 % FSO -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-200BAI * 0.25 % FSO -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
500 bar
1000 bar 0.1 mbar TP704-500BGI 0.25 % FSO -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
700 bar 0.1 mbar TP704-500BAI * 0.25 % FSO -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
 * Ceramic diaphragm
 • Only report of calibration, no SIT certificate